No. C59122

Due no later than Aug 31, 2014

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

HUMANE SOCIETY OF THE PALOUSE, INC.
BEVERLY RHOADES

P.O. BOX 8847

MOSCOW ID 83843

BEVERLY RHOADES
601 HATHAWAY ST
MOSCOW ID 83843

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR LORI BURKETT 9354 SR 272
TREASURER BEVERLY RHOADES 601 HATHAWAY STREET
DIRECTOR APRIL WEBER 218 ROSE COURT

VICE PRESIDENT SUSILA BALES 1233 WALLEN ROAD
SECRETARY EMILY SPELLMAN 423 EAST D STREET
DIRECTOR SCOTT SMITH 764 INDIAN HILLS DRIVE
DIRECTOR PAM VANDER ZANDEN 809 E8THST
DIRECTOR MEG KELLEY 860 SW ALCORA
DIRECTOR KAREN DENBRAVEN 1005 LINDERMAN ROAD
DIRECTOR BILL STANKE 1953 CRESTVIEW
PRESIDENT STEVE LINDSEY MONROE STREET
DIRECTOR MELISSA KUHRT 735 SE SOUTH STREET

City State Country
PALOUSE WA USA
MOSCOW D USA
MOSCOW D USA
MOSCOW D USA
MOSCOW D USA
MOSCOW D USA
MOSCOW D USA
PULLMAN WA USA
TROY D USA
MOSCOW ID USA
MOSCOW D USA
PULLMAN WA USA

Postal Code
99161
83843
83843
83843
83843
83843
83843
99163
83871
83843
83843
99163

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C59122

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Beverly Rhoades
Name (type or print): Beverly Rhoades

Date: 06/14/2014
Title: Treasurer

Processed 06/14/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




