No. C 59122 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Aug 31, 2014 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. HUMANE SOCIETY OF THE PALOUSE, INC. BEVERLY RHOADES P.O. BOX 8847 MOSCOW ID 83843		2. Registered A	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) BEVERLY RHOADES			
				601 HATHAWAY ST MOSCOW ID 83843 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
								4. Corporations: Enter N
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	LORI BURKETT		9354 SR 272	PALOUSE	WA	USA	99161	
TREASURER	BEVERLY RHOADES		601 HATHAWAY STREET	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
DIRECTOR	APRIL WEBER		218 ROSE COURT	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
VICE PRESIDENT	SUSILA BALES		1233 WALLEN ROAD	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
SECRETARY	EMILY SPELLMAN		423 EAST D STREET	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
DIRECTOR	SCOTT SMITH		764 INDIAN HILLS DRIVE	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
DIRECTOR	PAM VANDER ZANDEN		809 E 8TH ST	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
DIRECTOR	MEG KELLEY		860 SW ALCORA	PULLMAN	WA	USA	99163	
DIRECTOR	KAREN DENBRAVEN		1005 LINDERMAN ROAD	TROY	ID	USA	83871	
DIRECTOR	BILL STANKE		1953 CRESTVIEW	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
PRESIDENT	STEVE LINDSEY		MONROE STREET	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
DIRECTOR	MELISSA KUHRT		735 SE SOUTH STREET	PULLMAN	WA	USA	99163	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual Re		6. Annual Repor	t must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Beverly Rhoades Date: 06/14/2014						
C 59122		Name (type or print): Beverly Rhoades			Title: Treasurer			
Processed 06/14/2014		* Electronically p	rovided signatures are accepted as origina	al signatures.				